MAX984CSE+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX984CSE+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX984CSE+T
Description IC COMPARATR 4 W/VOLT REF 16SOIC
Detailed Description Comparator with Voltage Reference 16-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

2
4
Ordering Information
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX971CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX971CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX971CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
Battery-Powered
Systems
Threshold Detectors
Window Comparators
Level Translators
Oscillator Circuits
MAX984CSE+T Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated IC COMPARATR 4 W/VOLT REF 16SOIC
M
A
X
9

______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
*UCSP top mark is “ABC.”
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX971EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX971ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX972CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX972CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX972CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX972EBL-T* -40°C to +85°C 8 UCSP-8
MAX972EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX972ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX973CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX973CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX973CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX973EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX973ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX974CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX974CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX974EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX974ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX981CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX981CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX981CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX981EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX981ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX982CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX982CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX982CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX982EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX982ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX983CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX983CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX983CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX983EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX983ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX984CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX984CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX984EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX984ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX971/MAX972/MAX973/MAX981/MAX982/MAX984
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 164
MAX974/MAX984 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 267
___________________Chip Information
MAX984CSE+T Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated IC COMPARATR 4 W/VOLT REF 16SOIC
S
O